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311 - 4x400m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 03:19.4 UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 0000
National Record NR 03:06.6 MALAYSIA 1991

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:18 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 N- UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:32.30   Q

2 H- POLITEKNIK MALAYSIA POLI 3:33.93   Q

3 BB UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:35.67   Q

4 Q- UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 3:41.44   q

5 EE UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 4:07.53  

- U- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP DQ  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:28 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 Z- UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:26.55   Q

2 E- UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:27.32   Q

3 R- UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 3:36.18   Q

4 K- TAR UMT TARUMT 3:51.34   q

5 G- MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 4:01.14  

- GG UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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4x400m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 Z- UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA UPM 3:26.55 Q

2 2 E- UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS UPSI 3:27.32 Q

3 1 N- UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA UIAM 3:32.30 Q

4 1 H- POLITEKNIK MALAYSIA POLI 3:33.93 Q

5 1 BB UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA USM 3:35.67 Q

6 2 R- UNIVERSITI MALAYA UM 3:36.18 Q

7 1 Q- UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA UKM 3:41.44 q

8 2 K- TAR UMT TARUMT 3:51.34 q

9 2 G- MANAGEMENT & SCIENCE UNIVERSITY MSU 4:01.14

10 1 EE UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA UTHM 4:07.53

- 1 U- UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PERLIS UNIMAP DQ

- 2 GG UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI PETRONAS UTP DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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